External Rights Availability
Summer 2014 Capability Period

Summer 2014 Maximum

NYSEG ETCNL Rights Secured (PJM)
External CRIS Secured (HQ Chateauguay)
First Come First Serve Secured/Auctions
Summer 2014 Available NYCA

ISO-NE Limit
First Come First Serve/Auctions
Remaining

PJM Limit
NYSEG ETCNL Rights Secured
First Come First Serve/Auctions
Remaining

HQ Chateauguay Limit
External CRIS Secured

First Come First Serve/Auctions
Remaining

May
2490
38
1090
113.0
1250.0

300.0
93.0
207.0

1043.0
38
0.0

1043.0

1110.0
1090
20.0

0.0

June
2490
38
1090
198.0
1165.0

300.0
178.0
122.0

1043.0
38
0.0

1043.0

1110.0
1090
20.0

0.0

July
2490
38
1090
198.0
1165.0

300.0
178.0
122.0

1043.0
38
0.0

1043.0

1110.0
1090
20.0

0.0

August
2490
38
1090
277.8
1085.2

300.0
178.0
122.0

1043.0
38
79.8
963.2

1110.0
1090
20.0

0.0
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Sept
2490
38
1090
285.0
1078.0

300.0
178.0
122.0

1043.0
38
87.0
956.0

1110.0
1090
20.0

0.0

October
2490
38
1090
285.0
1078.0

300.0
178.0
122.0

1043.0
38
87.0
956.0

1110.0
1090
20.0

0.0




